
BUS J - PM

3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary

3:45 PM - Leave / Festus Intermediate

3:46 PM - Stop / 1305 North 3rd St

3:47 PM - Stop / 407 Benton Drive

3:48 PM - Stop / 311 Benton Drive

:57 PM - Stop / TURN AROUND AT SAILBOAT LN

3:57 PM - Stop / Flagship Dr & Cruiser Cv

3:59 PM - Stop / River Bend & Port Royal

3:59 PM - Stop / Riverview Bend Estates Dr & Starboard Dr

3:59 PM - Stop / 102 Riverview Bend Estates Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / 103 River Port Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / 107 River Port Drive

 4:00 PM - Stop / River Port Dr & Center Pointe Dr

4:02 PM - Stop / River Port Dr & Harbor Pointe Ct

4:03 PM - Stop / 100 Center Pointe Drive

4:12 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage



3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary

3:45 PM - Leave / Festus Intermediate

3:46 PM - Stop / 1305 North 3rd St

3:47 PM - Stop / 407 Benton Drive

3:48 PM - Stop / 311 Benton Drive

:57 PM - Stop / TURN AROUND AT SAILBOAT LN

3:57 PM - Stop / Flagship Dr & Cruiser Cv

3:59 PM - Stop / River Bend & Port Royal

3:59 PM - Stop / Riverview Bend Estates Dr & Starboard Dr

3:59 PM - Stop / 102 Riverview Bend Estates Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / 103 River Port Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / 107 River Port Drive

 4:00 PM - Stop / River Port Dr & Center Pointe Dr

4:02 PM - Stop / River Port Dr & Harbor Pointe Ct

4:03 PM - Stop / 100 Center Pointe Drive

4:12 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage


